
Ovinovací balící stroje

TYP

Maximální rychlost posuvu

Rozmìry dopravníkù

FN 1500

15 m/min

1550x1150x900 mm

FN 1200

15 m/min

1500x1100x900 mm

FN 450

20 m/min

bez dopravníkù

Prùmìr balícího bubnu

Pracovní tlak

1500 mm

9kg

1200mm

9kg

450 mm

9kg

Pøíkon

Otáèky ovinovacího bubnu

Hmotnost stroje

1,35 kW

830 kg

1,35 kW

620 kg

1,35 kW

420kg

75 ot/min 75 ot/min 138 ot/min

1400x11501650 mm
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